
Date Day Presenter Moderator
01.04.2025 Tuesday All PG's All Faculty

02.04.2025 Wednesday
Morning      

Chest - 
Radiology MDT

Group discussion- Pulmonary 
Rehabilitation

Dr. Ahamed Dr. Antonious

03.04.2025 Thursday Dr. Naveen Dr. Arun Prasath

Morning
Tutorial - Definitions & 
Pathophysiology of ARDS

Dr. Arun Dr. Dhinesh Kumar

Afternoon
Case presentation 

Dr. Asokh Dr. Antonious

07.04.2025 Monday Seminar
Development of lung & Developmental 

disorders
Dr. Sariga Dr. Antonious

08.04.2025 Tuesday All PG's All Faculty

09.04.2025 Wednesday
Morning      

Chest - 
Radiology MDT

Group discussion- Tuberculosis 
preventive therapy/vaccines in TB

Dr. Arun Dr. Antonious

10.04.2025 Thursday Dr. Ilamparithi Dr. Arun Prasath

Morning
Lecture - Newer concepts in 
management of ARDS

Dr. Asokh Dr. Antonious

Afternoon
Case presentation 

Dr. Arun Dr. Antonious

14.04.2025 Monday Seminar Pneumothorax Dr. Samuel Dr. Pinkutty
15.04.2025 Tuesday All PG's All Faculty

16.04.2025 Wednesday
Morning      

Chest - 
Radiology MDT

Group discussion- Hight altitude 
pulmonary disease

Dr. Asokh Dr. Antonious

17.04.2025 Thursday Dr. Mahesh Dr. Arun Prasath
Morning Tutorial - Non resolving pneumonia Dr. Livia Dr. Pinkutty

Afternoon Case presentation Dr. Ahamed Dr. Antonious
21.04.2025 Monday Theory Class Pleural manometry Dr. Naveen All PG's
22.03.2025 Tuesday All PG's All Faculty

23.03.2025 Wednesday
Morning      

Chest - 
Radiology MDT

Group discussion- Assessment of 
diaphragm function

Dr. Ahamed Dr. Antonious

24.03.2025 Thursday Dr. Naveen Dr. Arun Prasath

Morning
Lecture - Airtravel guidelines for 
pulmonary diseases

Dr. Mahesh Dr. Antonious

Afternoon Case presentation Dr. Asokh Dr. Antonious
28.04.2025 Monday Theory Class Paraneoplastic syndrome Dr. Ilamparithi All PG's
29.04.2025 Tuesday All PG's All Faculty

30.04.2025 Wednesday
Morning      

Chest - 
Radiology MDT

Group discussion- Vaccination in adult 
respiratory diseases

Dr. Mahesh Dr. Antonious

CME

18.04.2025 Friday

CME

Grand rounds / Journal Club

25.03.2025 Friday

Grand rounds / Journal Club
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Teaching Program
CME

Grand rounds / Journal Club

04.04.2025 Friday

CME

Grand rounds / Journal Club

11.04.2025 Friday

CME


